Provisional List of Candidates Selected for the Posts of Village Accountants

Government of Karnataka

Revenue Department

Village Accountants Direct Recruitment

Mandya District

Category: 3B
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648785

SANGAPPA EERAPPA
SUNKADA

EERAPPA DANAPPA
SUNKADA

THDAKODA VILLAGE
AND POST,
DHARAWADA TALUK
DHARWAR 0O

522/600

87

10/05/1984 Male

9900680370

3B

Rural/ KMS/

3B

196850

SOWMYA

BASAVARAJAPPA

SOWMYA D/O
BASAVARAJAPPA
LOKASARA POST

MANDYA TQ AND DIST
MANDYA 571401

508/600

84.66667

14/03/1991 Female

9901423762

3B

Rural/ KMS/

3B

Women

160186

SHASHIDHAR BELLUR

GANGADHAR

AT PO CHACHADI TQ
SOUNDATTI BELGAUM
591102

519/600

86.5

21/07/1984 Male

9844209147

3B

Rural/ KMS/

3B

Rural




