

**Government of Karnataka**  
**Revenue Department**  
**Village Accountants Direct Recruitment**  
**Mandya District**

Category: 3B

**Provisional List of Candidates Selected for the Posts of Village Accountants**

SIno	Roster Point	Ref. No	Cand. Name	Father Name	Address	Marks	Percentag e	DOB	Gender	Age Rel	Govt. Service	Mobile	Category Claimed	Group. Claimed	PHC Desc	Selected Category	Selected Under Group.	Selected PHC Group	Roster Reservatio n
1	1	648785	SANGAPPA EERAPPA SUNKADA	EERAPPA DANAPPA SUNKADA	THDAKODA VILLAGE AND POST, DHARAWADA TALUK DHARWAR O	522/600	87	10/05/1984	Male		A	9900680370	3B	Rural/ KMS/		3B	-		O
2	2	196850	SOWMYA	BASAVARAJAPPA	SOWMYA D/O BASAVARAJAPPA LOKASARA POST MANDYA TQ AND DIST MANDYA 571401	508/600	84.66667	14/03/1991	Female		N	9901423762	3B	Rural/ KMS/		3B	Women		W
3	3	160186	SHASHIDHAR BELLUR	GANGADHAR	AT PO CHACHADI TQ SOUNDATTI BELGAUM 591102	519/600	86.5	21/07/1984	Male		N	9844209147	3B	Rural/ KMS/		3B	Rural		R